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Detailed Results 56.1.0
Stegen
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
1 Andersen, Jesper -- Malmoé KK
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 40 40 65 14,5 24,65 24,65
5224D Back Somersault 2 Twists 1 25 55 55 55 16,5 41,25 65,90
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 60 70 7,0 20,0 32,00 97,90
101B Forward Dive 3 1,56 45 4,0 40 12,5 18,75 116,65
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 50 55 6,5 17,0 27,20 143,85
612C Armstand Somersault 5 15 75 75 75 22,5 33,75 177,60
2 Nord, Per -- SK Poseidon
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,6 60 55 75 19,0 30,40 59,20
101B Forward Dive 3 15 75 7,0 8,0 22,5 33,75 92,95
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,0 65 18,5 29,60 122,55
101B Forward Dive 5 1,3 70 70 75 21,5 27,95 150,50
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 45 45 55 14,5 23,20 173,70
3 Lutterodt, Frank -- Malmo6 KK
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 60 7,0 19,0 32,30 32,30
5123D frammatskruv med 1% skruv 1 24 50 65 6,0 17,5 42,00 74,30
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,6 35 35 30 10,0 16,00 90,30
204C Back Double Somersault 3 20 40 50 45 13,5 27,00 117,30
202A Back Somersault 5 1,7 45 55 6,0 16,0 27,20 144,50
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 40 50 45 13,5 22,95 167,45
4 Gedda, Bjorn -- SK Poseidon
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 45 45 50 14,0 23,80 23,80
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 50 6,0 16,5 24,75 48,55
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 3 16 50 45 55 15,0 24,00 72,55
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 50 6,0 16,5 23,10 95,65
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 4,0 40 4,0 12,0 18,00 113,65
401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,5 27,75 141,40
5 Bramberg, Line -- SK Poseidon
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 55 65 7,0 19,0 24,70 24,70
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65 65 75 20,5 32,80 57,50
100A fothopp fram 3 11 75 65 7,0 21,0 23,10 80,60
10B fall fram 3 1,1 50 50 7,0 17,0 18,70 99,30
100A fothopp fram 5 1,1 6,0 55 55 17,0 18,70 118,00
10B fall fram 5 1,2 50 45 6,0 15,5 18,60 136,60
6 Johansson, Hanna -- SK Poseidon
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,5 55 6,0 18,0 23,40 23,40
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 6,0 65 18,5 25,90 49,30
10B fall fram 3 1,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,0 20,90 70,20
20A fall bak 3 1,3 50 50 55 15,5 20,15 90,35
100A fothopp fram 5 1,1 50 50 5,0 15,0 16,50 106,85
10C fall fram 5 1,2 6,0 6,0 7,0 19,0 22,80 129,65

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Stegen

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poidng Poang Pen
7 Johansson, Alexander -- Malmo KK
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 60 65 18,5 2590 2590
201A Back Dive 1 17 35 35 45 11,5 1955 4545
401C Inward Dive 3 13 65 65 65 19,5 2535 70,80
101C Forward Dive 3 14 45 55 6,0 16,0 22,40 93,20
10B fall fram 5 12 50 45 55 15,0 18,00 111,20
100A fothopp fram 5 11 40 35 35 11,0 12,10 123,30
8 Ohlsson, Karin -- Malmo6 KK
101B Forward Dive 1 13 50 50 55 15,5 20,15 20,15
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 55 15,5 21,70 41,85
101B Forward Dive 3 15 45 50 55 15,0 22,50 64,35
401C Inward Dive 3 13 50 60 50 16,0 20,80 85,15
100A fothopp fram 5 11 40 40 40 120 13,20 98,35
10B fall fram 5 12 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 2160 119,95
9 Streijffert, Rikard -- Malmoé KK
100A fothopp fram 1 10 45 40 45 13,0 13,00 13,00
200A fothopp bak 1 11 55 60 6,0 17,5 1925 32,25
10B fall fram 3 11 55 60 55 17,0 18,70 50,95
100C fothopp fram 3 12 40 40 55 135 16,20 67,15
10B fall fram 5 12 45 50 50 14,5 17,40 84,55
100A fothopp fram 5 11 55 60 55 17,0 18,70 103,25
10 Thorkelsson, Agust -- SK Poseidon
100A fothopp fram 1 10 55 55 50 16,0 16,00 16,00
20A fall bak 1 12 40 40 40 12,0 14,40 30,40
100A fothopp fram 3 1,1 60 60 6,0 18,0 19,80 50,20
10B fall fram 3 11 65 65 65 195 2145 71,65
100A fothopp fram 5 11 50 40 45 13,5 14,85 86,50
10C fall fram 5 12 30 30 30 9,0 1080 97,30
klass1 1
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
1 Johansson, Alexander -- Malmo KK
101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 45 50 14,5 17,40 17,40
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 70 65 20,0 28,00 4540
201A Back Dive 1 17 50 50 50 150 2550 70,90
200A fothopp bak 1 11 7,0 75 60 20,5 22,55 93,45
2 Streijffert, Rikard -- Malmoé KK
100A fothopp fram 1 10 50 55 35 140 1400 14,00
200A fothopp bak 1 11 55 50 55 16,0 17,60 31,60
100B fothopp fram 1 12 50 50 45 14,5 17,40 49,00
200B fothopp bak 1 13 45 45 45 135 17,55 66,55
3 Ohlsson, Karin -- Malmo6 KK
100A fothopp fram 1 10 6,0 65 50 17,5 17,50 17,50
20A fall bak 1 12 40 50 30 12,0 14,40 31,90
101B Forward Dive 1 13 30 25 25 8,0 1040 42,30
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 60 55 17,0 2380 66,10
4 Thorkelsson, Agust -- SK Poseidon
100A fothopp fram 1 10 50 40 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
10B fall fram 1 10 45 55 45 145 14550 28,00
101C Forward Dive 1 12 60 55 55 17,0 20,40 48,40
20A fall bak 1 12 35 60 30 12,5 1500 63,40
klass2_1m

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poidng Poang Pen
1 Andersen, Jesper -- Malmo KK

100A fothopp fram 1 1,0 50 45 50 14,5 14,50 14,50
401C Inward Dive 1 14 60 65 65 19,0 26,60 41,10
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 75 75 22,0 37,40 78,50
5224D Back Somersault 2 Twists 1 25 50 50 50 15,0 37,50 116,00

2 Juul-Olsen, Martin -- Lyngby Udspring Klub

100A fothopp fram 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,0 19,00 19,00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 60 7,0 19,0 26,60 45,60
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 40 6,0 40 14,0 23,80 69,40
5224D Back Somersault 2 Twists 1 25 65 60 55 18,0 45,00 114,40
3 Bramberg, Line -- SK Poseidon

100A fothopp fram 1 1,0 70 6,5 6,0 19,5 19,50 19,50
101B Forward Dive 1 13 65 70 65 20,0 26,00 45,50
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 72,70
401C Inward Dive 1 14 70 6,5 6,5 20,0 28,00 100,70
4 Nord, Per -- SK Poseidon

100A fothopp fram 1 10 70 65 65 20,0 20,00 20,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 45 40 50 13,5 21,60 41,60
101B Forward Dive 1 13 65 65 6,0 19,0 24,70 66,30
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 70 6,5 7,0 20,5 32,80 99,10
5 Rudi, Morten -- Lyngby Udspring Klub

100A fothopp fram 1 10 6,0 60 55 17,5 17,50 17,50
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 45 50 5,0 14,5 21,75 39,25
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 55 45 55 15,5 24,80 64,05
202A Back Somersault 1 1,7 50 6,0 6,0 17,0 28,90 92,95
6 Johansson, Hanna -- SK Poseidon

100B fothopp fram 1 12 55 45 45 14,5 17,40 17,40
201C Back Dive 1 15 65 55 6,0 18,0 27,00 44,40
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 35 40 3,0 10,5 19,95 64,35
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 90,75
7 Gedda, Bjorn -- SK Poseidon

100A fothopp fram 1 1,0 6,5 7,0 55 19,0 19,00 19,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 5,0 15,0 25,50 44,50
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 45 50 13,5 21,60 66,10
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 45 45 45 13,5 20,25 86,35
8 Lutterodt, Frank -- Malmo KK

100A fothopp fram 1 10 50 50 5,0 15,0 15,00 15,00
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 45 4,5 14,0 21,00 36,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 60 60 7,0 19,0 32,30 68,30
5123D frammatskruv med 1% skruv 1 24 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 68,30
klass1_3m

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poidng Poang Pen
1 Ohlsson, Karin -- Malmo KK

101B Forward Dive 3 15 50 55 6,0 16,5 24,75 24,75
20A fall bak 3 1,3 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 25,35 50,10
401C Inward Dive 3 13 50 50 45 14,5 18,85 68,95
2 Johansson, Alexander -- Malmoé KK

101C Forward Dive 3 14 50 40 4,0 13,0 18,20 18,20
401C Inward Dive 3 13 65 60 6,0 18,5 24,05 4225
200A fothopp bak 3 12 50 50 50 15,0 18,00 60,25

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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klass1_3m

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poidng Poang Pen
3 Thorkelsson, Agust -- SK Poseidon
100A fothopp fram 3 11 45 55 6,0 16,0 17,60 17,60
10B fall fram 3 11 80 60 65 20,5 22,55 40,15
20A fall bak 3 13 45 45 40 13,0 16,90 57,05
klass2_3m
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
1 Andersen, Jesper -- Malmo KK
100A fothopp fram 3 11 70 65 60 19,5 21,45 21,45
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 80 70 75 22,5 36,00 57,45
401C Inward Dive 3 13 65 60 65 19,0 24,70 82,15
101B Forward Dive 3 15 6,0 55 55 17,0 2550 107,65
2 Nord, Per -- SK Poseidon
100A fothopp fram 3 11 65 60 65 19,0 20,90 20,90
401B Inward Dive 3 14 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 25,20 46,10
101B Forward Dive 3 15 75 70 7,0 215 32,25 78,35
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 65 55 55 17,5 28,00 106,35

3 Juul-Olsen, Martin -- Lyngby Udspring Klub

100A fothopp fram 3 11 75 6,0 7,0 20,5 22,55 22,55
101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 50 50 50 15,0 22,50 45,05
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 70 70 75 21,5 27,95 73,00
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 55 55 45 15,5 24,80 97,80
4 Gedda, Bjorn -- SK Poseidon
100A fothopp fram 3 11 70 7,0 6,5 20,5 22,55 22,55
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,6 6,0 55 55 17,0 27,20 49,75
401B Inward Dive 3 14 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 74,95
101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 55 50 45 15,0 22,50 97,45
5 Lutterodt, Frank -- Malmo KK
100A fothopp fram 3 1,1 45 55 50 15,0 16,50 16,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 45 45 14,0 22,40 38,90
101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 4,0 50 45 13,5 20,25 59,15
202A Back Somersault 3 1,8 55 55 50 16,0 28,80 87,95
6 Rudi, Morten -- Lyngby Udspring Klub
100A fothopp fram 3 1,1 65 6,0 65 19,0 20,90 20,90
202A Back Somersault 3 1,8 30 25 35 9,0 16,20 37,10
401B Inward Dive 3 14 6,0 50 5,0 16,0 22,40 59,50
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,5 50 50 4,0 14,0 21,00 80,50

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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